B 2013B

g~ N PP

o A~ w0 DN e

FC Tallinn valge

JK TalinnaKalev

FC LevadiaH.L.
VIFK Vaasa

NOmme Kalju FC must

Tartu WIK Santos
Maardu LM
NOmme Kalju FC
FC Tallinn must

Laanemaa JK
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+/-
20-2
12-2
6-9
7-10
3-25

+/-
13-0
16-1
3-8
2-17
1-9
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